

R&S International Holding AG expands its portfolio with the acquisition of ZREW Transformatory S.A.

January 4, 2016

Łódź (PL)/Sissach (CH) R&S International Holding AG takes over ZREW Transformatory S.A.

The Swiss company R&S International Holding AG continues its expansion, acquires ZREW Transformatory S.A. from Poland and thereby strengthens the existing technology portfolio. The ZREW Transformatory S.A. develops and produces oil-immersed power transformers used in power distribution, the railway infrastructure and the wind industry.

This acquisition is another milestone to become a globally leading group in the niche market for components, used in power distribution and electrical infrastructure. Apart from the know-how and a wide range of products, such as medium to high voltage disconnectors as well as high quality medium voltage transformers, the portfolio now also offers clients oil-immersed power transformers with power rating from 100 kVA up to 120 MVA and voltage up to 145 kV. Furthermore, the group is able to strengthen its position in the growing Eastern European market.

ZREW Transformatory S.A. is a leading provider for high quality oil-immersed power transformers with 190 employees and was founded in 1956. The company complements the portfolio of Rauscher & Stoecklin AG and SERW, spol. s r.o., both subsidiaries of R&S International Holding AG, who are mainly active in the field of oil-immersed transformers and disconnectors in the medium and high voltage market.

R&S International Holding AG produces components for the power distribution and electrical infrastructure and is owned by the industry participation fund CGS III (Jersey) L.P. (CGS). CGS is an independent and experienced investment advisor, specialized in developing medium-sized industrial companies into international groups. Since 1999, CGS has been investing in companies in the German speaking countries of Europe, using the industrial experience of their partners to build up internationally recognized companies.

For further information, please contact:

R&S International Holding AG
Mr Giorgio Vannotti, President of the Board of Directors
giorgio.vannotti@cgs-management.com
Tel. +41 55 416 16 36